



WEB COPY



AS(MD)No.409 of 2025

A.S.(MD)No.409 of 2025

P.VADAMALAI, J.

Registry is directed to call for the original records in O.S.No.90 of 2016 from the file of the learned III Additional District Judge, Thanjavur.

2. List the matter on **10.11.2025**.

08.10.2025
(2/2)

mkn